
LOTS 2, 3, 4 & 5 BLOCK A WESTWOO
SUBDIVISION.

VYP, LLC
794 SW MANDIBI DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

36-3S-16-02631-000

1100 STORES/1 STORY
06

36316.010 1.00/

04/08/2024 MLU

07/11/2023 KS 0.58 190,500 0 0 190,500

STANDARD
1

30,010
0

190,500
220,510

0
220,510

0
220,510
220,510

0

220,510

1272/0426 3/29/2014 WD Q I 01 180,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WILLIAM D EPPERSON

JCP-VYP LLC

1072/0510 1/26/2006 QC Q I 06 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JUNE N EPPERSON

WILLIAM D EPPERSON

2026
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23465 COMMERCIAL 175 08/05/2005

18577 PUMP/UTPOL 30 08/03/2001

HX Base Yr

2196 W US HIGHWAY 90  , LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 02 WALL BD/WD 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 20
Ceiling 03 PART.FIN. 100
Air Condition 01 NONE 100
Heating Type 01 NONE 100
Fixtures 5 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Story Height 10 100
RMS 5 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 01 01 100

Quality 01 01

3600 04 2,789 39.1248 21.52 60,019 1950 1950 0 0 0 50.00 50.00

1 STORE DISC  0% - 0 Heated Area: 2701

BAS 104 100 104 1,119

BAS 2,597 100 2,597 27,944

CAN 36 30 11 119

CAN 258 30 77 829

2,995 2,789 30,010

BAS= W31 S13W20 N10 W43 S28 CAN= S6 E43 N6 W43$ E54 BAS= S8
E13 N8 W13$ E22 CAN= S6 E6 N6 W6$ E6 S6 E12 N37$.
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1 1100 C STORE 1FLR 0 CI 200.00 100.00 25,400.00 SF 1.00 1.00 0.50 15.00 7.50 190,500


